
Barton (0-18,0-13 Conference Carolinas) -vs- King (TN) (16-11,10-3 Conference Carolinas)
4/8/2022 at Bristol, TN (Student Center Complex)

 
 

 
Barton (0-18,0-13 Conference Carolinas)

 
 
King (TN) (16-11,10-3 Conference Carolinas)

 
 

Site: Bristol, TN (Student Center Complex)
Date: 4/8/2022   Attendance: 309   Time: 7:08 pm   
Officials:

Set Scores 1 2 3
Barton (0) 19 14 18
King (TN) (3) 25 25 25

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
17 Reider, Zach 3 1 1 6 .000 0 0 1 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 2.5
6 Medellin, Bryan 3 0 0 0 .000 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0
2 Johnston, Brandon 3 11 3 23 .348 1 0 1 4 0 1 0 2 1 1 12.5
9 Fanic, Thomas 3 3 1 10 .200 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 3.5
19 Wiechert, Benjamin 3 8 6 24 .083 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 8
TM TEAM 3 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 Kresch, Moses 2 0 0 1 .000 13 0 0 1 0 1 0 5 0 0 0.5
10 Coffey, John 2 2 1 9 .111 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 3 0 2 4
13 Deppe, Seth 2 0 1 2 -.500 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0
1 Familia, Oscar 1 1 0 4 .250 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
11 Adams, Jake 1 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 26 26 13 79 .165 25 0 3 16 1 4 2 19 2 3 32.0

Set K E TA %
1 9 5 28 0.143
2 7 4 23 0.13
3 10 4 28 0.214

26 13 79 .165

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
4 Deppe, JT 3 0 0 0 .000 34 1 0 1 1 1 0 6 0 0 1.5
5 Kim, Joshua 3 11 1 20 .500 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 13
7 Harris, Suetonius 3 11 3 19 .421 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 4 0 2 12
8 Melendez, Noah 3 0 0 1 .000 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0
6 Milstead, Aaron 3 1 0 2 .500 0 0 0 2 2 0 1 1 0 0 3
1 Sumarsono, Ryan 3 0 0 0 .000 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0
14 Kennedy, Kellan 3 7 0 8 .875 0 0 0 3 0 1 1 2 0 0 7.5
3 Davis, Warren 3 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 3 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Hoffman, Chance 2 7 1 13 .462 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 0 1 7
15 Marcano, Diego 1 4 1 7 .429 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 4
17 Swatzell, Aiden 1 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Sawyer, Justin 1 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 32 41 6 70 .500 39 1 3 15 3 2 3 32 0 3 48.0

Set K E TA %
1 16 3 32 0.406
2 13 2 20 0.55
3 12 1 18 0.611

41 6 70 .500

1 2 3 Total
Tie scores 0 0 5 5
Lead changes 0 0 1 1


